
Name Address City State Zip
Contact Phone Fax Email

Banks 450 S Main St Banks OR 97106
Marv Ott 503-324-8591 503-324-6969

Beaverton 16550 SW Merlo Rd Beaverton OR 97006
Cris Filer 503-591-4413 503-591-4415 cris_filer@beaverton.k12.or.us

Canby 1110 S Ivy Street Canby OR 97013
Kamela Davis 503-266-0004 503-263-8986 davisk2@canby.k12.or.us

Centennial 18135 SE Brooklyn Street Portland OR 97236
Angie Colantino 503) 762-3627 503-762-3689 angie_colantino@centennial.k12.or.us

Colton 30429 S Grays Hill Road Colton OR 97017
Natalie Weninger 503-824-3535 503-824-3530

Corbett 35800 E Historic Columbia River Hwy Corbett OR 97019
Robin Lindeen Blakeley 503-261-4211 503-695-3641 rlindeen@corbett.k12.or.us

David Douglas 1500 SE 130th Ave Portland OR 97233
Gail Hunter 503-261-8201 503-252-8208

Estacada 255 NE 6th Avenue Estacada OR 97023
Sabrina Licari 503-630-6871 503-630-8513

Gaston PO Box 68 Gaston OR 97119
Wendy Brunswick 503-985-0210 503-985-3366

Gladstone 17789 Webster Rd Gladstone OR 97027
Sandi Frohnert 503-496-3935 503-655-5201 frohnerts@gladstone.k12.or.us

Gresham-Barlow 1331 NW Eastman Pkwy Gresham OR 97030
Pat Hartsock 503-261-4577 503-661-1589 hartsock@gbsd.gresham.k12.or.us

Hillsboro 3083 NE 49th Pl Hillsboro OR 97124
Marleen Zytniowski 503-844-1500 x2771 503-844-1557 zytniowm@hsd.k12.or.us

Lake Oswego PO Box 70 Lake Oswego OR 97034
Kelly Cranston 503-534-2490 503-635-0328 cranstok@loswego.k12.or.us

McMinnville 1500 NE Baker St McMinnville OR 97128
Gail Craven 503-565-4000 503-565-4030 www.msd.k12.or.us

Molalla PO Box 188 Molalla OR 97038
Wayne Kostur 503-829-2359 503-829-5540

Mt Angel 890 E. Marquam Street, PO Box 1129 Mt. Angel OR 97362
Nancy Bochsler 503-845-2345 503-845-2789 bochsler_nancy@mtangel.k12.or.us

Newberg 714 East 6th Street Newberg OR 97132
Mikaela Schamp 503-554-5041 503-538-4374

North Clackamas 4444 SE Lake Rd Milwaukie OR 97222
Judy Vigil 503-353-1907 503-353-6039 vigilj@nclack.k12.or.us

North Marion 20256 Grim Road NE Aurora OR 97002
Diane Laubsch 503-678-7100 503-678-1473

Oregon City PO Box 2110 Oregon City OR 97045
Bonnie Millar 503-785-8432 503-657-2492 millarb@orcity.k12.or.us

Oregon Trail PO Box 547 Sandy OR 97055
Amy Nguyen 503-668-5541 503-668-7906 knoxp1@ortrail.k12.or.us

Parkrose 10636 NE Prescott St Portland OR 97220
Susan Fox 503-408-2100 503-408-2140 susan_fox@parkrose@k12.or.us

Reynolds 1204 NE 201st Ave Fairview OR 97024
Janet Novak 503-661-7200 503-667-6932 janet_novak@reynolds.k12.or.us

Riverdale 11733 SW Breyman Ave Portland OR 97219
Kathy Rodeman 503-636-8611 503-636-6342

Scappoose 33589 High School Way Scappoose OR 97056
Janet Wentz 503-543-6374 503-543-7011 jwentz@scappoose.k12.or.us

Sheridan 435 S. Bridge Street Sheridan OR 97378
Pam Wertz 503-843-2433

Sherwood 23295 SW Main Street Sherwood OR 97140
Liz Gally 503-825-5011 503-825-5001

St. Helens 474 North 16th Street St. Helens OR 97051
Amanda Stuber 503-366-7220 503-397-1907 amandas@sthelens.k12.or.us

Tigard-Tualatin 6960 SW Sandburg St Tigard OR 97223
Kathy Longfellow 503-431-4003 503-431-4047 klongfellow@ttsd.k12.or.us
22210 SW Stafford Road West Linn OR 97062
Kelly Douglas 503-673-7034 503-673-7001 douglask@wlwv.k12.or.us

Woodburn 965 N. Boones Ferry Road Woodburn OR 97071
Jenne Garcia 503-981-2701 503-981-8018 jgarcia@woodburn.org

Yamhill-Carlton PO Box 68 Yamhill OR 97148
Laurie Nichols 503-852-6890 503-662-4931
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